CCMS FEE SCHEDULE 2024 – 2025

Participation Fees:

1st & 2nd Sport	\$120.00 each		
3 rd & 4 th Sport	\$ 90.00 each		
Ski Race Fees	\$ 150.00		

Music classes: Band, Choir, Guitar, Piano

Each class \$25.00

Extra-Curricular fees are charged up to a maximum of \$480.00 per family per year. Race fees are not included in the family max.

Fees must be paid in advance for the student to be eligible to participate.

Course Fees:

Art	\$ 10.00
English	\$ 10.00
Math Workbook (Algebra 1 Only)	\$ 15.00
PE	\$ 15.00
Spanish	\$ 10.00
Stem	\$ 25.00
Technology	\$ 20.00

Optional Fees:

Chromebook Replacement		\$225.00	
Gym Lock Rental			
PSAT Test (8 th Grade Only)		10.00	
Screen Replacement – 1 st time		20.00	
Screen Replacement – 2 nd time		40.00	
Yearbook	\$	20.00	

All fees are due at the beginning of each class. Online payments are accepted through the parent portal, Infinite Campus. The school gladly accepts checks and cash for all fees.

For more information, please log onto the Infinite Campus portal to check the fee tab. If you have any questions or need more information, please call 303-679-4600.